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short-track speed skating - Celje, Slovenia - March 1 - 2 



List of Officials

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

March 1st - 2nd, 2014

CELJE - SLOVENIA

BALKAN GAMES

Referee Janos HERNADI

1. Ass. Referee Polona PEUNIK

Ass. Referees Maja LIPOVSCAK

Competitors Stewards Hermann FILIPIC

Competitors Stewards Csaba BODA

Competitors Stewards Ales GABRIEL

Competitors Stewards Anja OSOJNIK

Starter Viktor KROFLIC

Track Stewards Klarisa SLUGA

Track Stewards Denis GRM

Track Stewards Patricija JUREN

Track Stewards David PLANKO

Finish Lynx Team Jernej REBOLJ

Heat Box Tjasa KROFLIC

Announcer Branko GERMADNIK

Lap Scorer Patricija SLUGA

Lap Scorer Joze KOMERICKI

Lap Scorer Igor URLEP

Lap Scorer Vita ZGOZDNIK

Administration Sasa JERAM

First Aid Miran KOLAR

Director of Competition Ivan PFEIFER

Page  1 of  1Date and Time of Issue : 2.3.2014  15:33:36

Short Track Pro 2013  V.7.5   (C) by Hermann Filipic



List of Competitors

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

March 1st - 2nd, 2014

CELJE - SLOVENIA

BALKAN GAMES

BIH BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

BIH BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

JUNIOR B LADIES

2 SELIMBEGOVIC  Samra 1998-06-08

NOVICE A BOYS

9 ZAIMOVIC  Muhamed 2000-10-31

JUNIOR C BOYS

5 KRSTIC  Mak 1999-01-05

JUNIOR B MEN

3 OMERAGIC  Tarik 1998-02-19

MEN

6 BABAIC  Ademir 1995-04-27

7 BASIC  Nihad 1993-06-18

8 BRANKOVIC  Edin 1990-07-03

CRO CROATIA

METEOR ZAGREB

NOVICE A GIRLS

15 IVANDIĆ  Maja 2002-04-12

JUNIOR C GIRLS

10 AŠČIĆ  Valentina 1998-11-12

11 BORIĆ  Petra 1998-07-25

JUNIOR B LADIES

12 BURIĆ  Katarina 1997-02-16

14 IVANDIC  Danijela

JUNIOR B MEN

16 KARLOVIĆ  Mladen 1997-07-19

17 KOLENC  Martin 1996-10-01

MEN

18 MARTINIC  Ivan 1996-05-07

19 SMOGAR  Darko 1996-04-10

SLO SLOVENIA

SLO SLOVENIA

NOVICE A GIRLS

20 KOMERIČKI  Ida 2001-07-12

21 MIDŽIČ  Melanie 2001-03-28

NOVICE A BOYS

23 KOŠTOMAJ  Žiga 2002-01-28

24 ZGOZNIK  Lovro 2001-12-19

JUNIOR C BOYS

22 URLEP  Bor Luka 2000-01-25

SRB SERBIA

SRB SERBIA

NOVICE A GIRLS

27 JASIC  Petra 2002-02-25

JUNIOR C GIRLS

25 OBRADOVIC  Anja 1999-07-14

JUNIOR B LADIES

26 JANKOVIC  Katarina 1996-07-07

JUNIOR B MEN

28 MOJSILOVIC  Ivan 1996-10-03

MEN

29 BRKIC  Denis 1990-04-20

30 HORVACKI  Dejan 1989-02-09

31 POPOVIC  Miodrag 1980-04-11

TUR TURKEY

TUR TURKEY

NOVICE A GIRLS

32 CIRTI  Sema 2000-09-20

33 ÖZDEMIR  Seyma 2000-09-08

NOVICE A BOYS

41 KARAGÖL  Hazar 2000-12-10

JUNIOR C BOYS

36 KARADENIZ  Muhammet 1998-11-21

37 SIMSEK  Tunay 1999-12-08

JUNIOR B MEN

34 ACAR  Nurullah 1997-08-26

35 ARGUN  Ersel 1996-08-27

MEN

38 EREN  Inan 1993-01-05

39 ILTIR  Serdar 1993-01-17

40 YETISKEN  Berk 1993-03-02
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List of Competitors

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

March 1st - 2nd, 2014

CELJE - SLOVENIA

BALKAN GAMES

NOVICE A GIRLS

15 IVANDIĆ  Maja CRO-METEOR 2002-04-12

20 KOMERIČKI  Ida SLO 2001-07-12

21 MIDŽIČ  Melanie SLO 2001-03-28

27 JASIC  Petra SRB 2002-02-25

32 CIRTI  Sema TUR 2000-09-20

33 ÖZDEMIR  Seyma TUR 2000-09-08

NOVICE A BOYS

9 ZAIMOVIC  Muhamed BIH 2000-10-31

23 KOŠTOMAJ  Žiga SLO 2002-01-28

24 ZGOZNIK  Lovro SLO 2001-12-19

41 KARAGÖL  Hazar TUR 2000-12-10

JUNIOR C GIRLS

10 AŠČIĆ  Valentina CRO-METEOR 1998-11-12

11 BORIĆ  Petra CRO-METEOR 1998-07-25

25 OBRADOVIC  Anja SRB 1999-07-14

JUNIOR C BOYS

5 KRSTIC  Mak BIH 1999-01-05

22 URLEP  Bor Luka SLO 2000-01-25

36 KARADENIZ  Muhammet TUR 1998-11-21

37 SIMSEK  Tunay TUR 1999-12-08

JUNIOR B MEN

3 OMERAGIC  Tarik BIH 1998-02-19

16 KARLOVIĆ  Mladen CRO-METEOR 1997-07-19

17 KOLENC  Martin CRO-METEOR 1996-10-01

28 MOJSILOVIC  Ivan SRB 1996-10-03

34 ACAR  Nurullah TUR 1997-08-26

35 ARGUN  Ersel TUR 1996-08-27

JUNIOR B LADIES

2 SELIMBEGOVIC  Samra BIH 1998-06-08

12 BURIĆ  Katarina CRO-METEOR 1997-02-16

14 IVANDIC  Danijela CRO-METEOR

26 JANKOVIC  Katarina SRB 1996-07-07

MEN

6 BABAIC  Ademir BIH 1995-04-27

7 BASIC  Nihad BIH 1993-06-18

8 BRANKOVIC  Edin BIH 1990-07-03

18 MARTINIC  Ivan CRO-METEOR 1996-05-07

19 SMOGAR  Darko CRO-METEOR 1996-04-10

29 BRKIC  Denis SRB 1990-04-20

30 HORVACKI  Dejan SRB 1989-02-09

31 POPOVIC  Miodrag SRB 1980-04-11

38 EREN  Inan TUR 1993-01-05

39 ILTIR  Serdar TUR 1993-01-17

40 YETISKEN  Berk TUR 1993-03-02

RELAY C-D-E GIRLS

1 MIXED1  RELAY MIX-MIXED1

2 METEOR  RELAY CRO-METEOR

3 MIXED1  RELAY MIX-MIXED1

RELAY C-D-E BOYS

1 TURKEY  RELAY TUR

2 MIXED1  RELAY MIX-MIXED1

RELAY LADIES

1 MIXED1  RELAY MIX-MIXED1

RELAY MEN

1 BOSNIA-HERCEGOVINA  RELAY BIH

2 TURKEY  RELAY TUR

3 METEOR  RELAY CRO-METEOR

4 SRB  RELAY SRB
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Program

Race No. Category \ Event Distance Round  QualifiersTime

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

March 1st - 2nd, 2014

CELJE - SLOVENIA

BALKAN GAMES

1 .  D A Y Saturday, 1rst of March 2014

09:00 Warm Up Novice A Girls and Boys

09:10 Warm Up JUN C Girls and Boys; JUN B Boys

09:20 Warm Up Ladies and Men

09:30 Ice Resurface

09:45 1 NOVICE A GIRLS 1000 m 1 x HEATS   all

2 NOVICE A BOYS 1000 m 1 x HEATS   all

3 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1500 m 1 x HEATS   all

4 JUNIOR C BOYS 1500 m 1 x HEATS   all

5 JUNIOR B MEN 1500 m 1 x HEATS   all

6 JUNIOR B LADIES 1500 m 1 x HEATS   all

7 - 8 MEN 1500 m 2 x HEATS   1, 2, 3

Ice Resurface

9 NOVICE A GIRLS 1000 m 1 x FINAL   

10 NOVICE A BOYS 1000 m 1 x FINAL   

11 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1500 m 1 x FINAL   

12 JUNIOR C BOYS 1500 m 1 x FINAL   

13 JUNIOR B MEN 1500 m 1 x FINAL   

14 JUNIOR B LADIES 1500 m 1 x FINAL   

15 MEN 1500 m 1 x B-FINAL   

16 MEN 1500 m 1 x FINAL   

Ice Resurface

17 - 18 NOVICE A GIRLS 500 m 2 x HEATS   1, 2

19 NOVICE A BOYS 500 m 1 x HEATS   all

20 JUNIOR C GIRLS 500 m 1 x HEATS   all

21 JUNIOR C BOYS 500 m 1 x HEATS   all

22 - 23 JUNIOR B MEN 500 m 2 x HEATS   1, 2

24 JUNIOR B LADIES 500 m 1 x HEATS   all

25 - 27 MEN 500 m 3 x HEATS   Group: A, 4 per Heat

Ice Resurface

28 NOVICE A GIRLS 500 m 1 x B-FINAL   

29 NOVICE A GIRLS 500 m 1 x FINAL   

30 NOVICE A BOYS 500 m 1 x FINAL   

31 JUNIOR C GIRLS 500 m 1 x FINAL   

32 JUNIOR C BOYS 500 m 1 x FINAL   

33 - 34 MEN 500 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A, 4 per Heat

Ice Resurface

35 JUNIOR B MEN 500 m 1 x B-FINAL   

36 JUNIOR B MEN 500 m 1 x FINAL   

37 JUNIOR B LADIES 500 m 1 x FINAL   

38 - 40 MEN 500 m 3 x FINAL   Group: A-C, 4 per Heat

Ice Resurface

41 RELAY C-D-E GIRLS 2000 m 1 x FINAL   

42 RELAY C-D-E BOYS 2000 m 1 x FINAL   

43 RELAY LADIES 3000 m 1 x FINAL   

44 RELAY MEN 3000 m 1 x FINAL   

14:01 End of the Day
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Program

Race No. Category \ Event Distance Round  QualifiersTime

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

March 1st - 2nd, 2014

CELJE - SLOVENIA

BALKAN GAMES

2 .  D A Y Sunday, 2nd of March 2014

09:00 Warm Up Novice A Girls and Boys

09:10 Warm Up JUN C Girls and Boys; JUN B Boys

09:20 Warm Up Ladies and Men

09:30 Ice Resurface

09:45 45 - 46 NOVICE A GIRLS 777 m 2 x HEATS   1, 2

47 NOVICE A BOYS 777 m 1 x HEATS   all

48 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1000 m 1 x HEATS   all

49 JUNIOR C BOYS 1000 m 1 x HEATS   all

50 - 51 JUNIOR B MEN 1000 m 2 x HEATS   1, 2

52 JUNIOR B LADIES 1000 m 1 x HEATS   all

53 - 55 MEN 1000 m 3 x HEATS   Group: A, 4 per Heat

Ice Resurface

56 NOVICE A GIRLS 777 m 1 x B-FINAL   

57 NOVICE A GIRLS 777 m 1 x FINAL   

58 NOVICE A BOYS 777 m 1 x FINAL   

59 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1000 m 1 x FINAL   

60 JUNIOR C BOYS 1000 m 1 x FINAL   

61 - 62 MEN 1000 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL   Group: A, 4 per Heat

Ice Resurface

63 JUNIOR B MEN 1000 m 1 x B-FINAL   

64 JUNIOR B MEN 1000 m 1 x FINAL   

65 JUNIOR B LADIES 1000 m 1 x FINAL   

66 - 68 MEN 1000 m 3 x FINAL   Group: A-C, 4 per Heat

12:00 Awarding Ceremony

12:20 End of the Day
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Results

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

March 1st - 2nd, 2014

CELJE - SLOVENIA

BALKAN GAMES

NOVICE A GIRLS  HEATS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  1

331. ÖZDEMIR  Seyma 1:57,131TUR

322. CIRTI  Sema 1:57,289TUR

203. KOMERIČKI  Ida 2:01,042SLO

274. JASIC  Petra 2:01,972SRB

155. IVANDIĆ  Maja 2:02,005CRO-METEOR

216. MIDŽIČ  Melanie 2:10,131SLO

NOVICE A BOYS  HEATS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  2

411. KARAGÖL  Hazar 1:43,556TUR

92. ZAIMOVIC  Muhamed 1:57,199BIH

243. ZGOZNIK  Lovro 2:11,342SLO

234. KOŠTOMAJ  Žiga 2:46,783SLO

JUNIOR C GIRLS  HEATS  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  3

101. AŠČIĆ  Valentina 2:57,736CRO-METEOR

252. OBRADOVIC  Anja 3:08,030SRB

113. BORIĆ  Petra 3:09,521CRO-METEOR

JUNIOR C BOYS  HEATS  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  4

371. SIMSEK  Tunay 2:47,741TUR

362. KARADENIZ  Muhammet 2:47,913TUR

223. URLEP  Bor Luka 2:57,375SLO

54. KRSTIC  Mak 2:59,561BIH

JUNIOR B MEN  HEATS  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  5

171. KOLENC  Martin 2:40,862CRO-METEOR

342. ACAR  Nurullah 2:42,983TUR

283. MOJSILOVIC  Ivan 2:49,567SRB

164. KARLOVIĆ  Mladen 2:59,003CRO-METEOR

35. OMERAGIC  Tarik 3:05,387BIH

35 ARGUN  Ersel PEN. impedingTUR

JUNIOR B LADIES  HEATS  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  6

121. BURIĆ  Katarina 3:09,325CRO-METEOR

22. SELIMBEGOVIC  Samra 3:09,604BIH

143. IVANDIC  Danijela 3:18,975CRO-METEOR

264. JANKOVIC  Katarina 3:22,411SRB

MEN  HEATS  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  7

391. ILTIR  Serdar 2:38,135TUR

402. YETISKEN  Berk 2:38,243TUR

73. BASIC  Nihad 2:42,302BIH

64. BABAIC  Ademir 2:45,424BIH

295. BRKIC  Denis 2:47,875SRB

18 MARTINIC  Ivan PEN. impedingCRO-METEOR

HEAT:  2RACE:  8

81. BRANKOVIC  Edin 2:43,499BIH

382. EREN  Inan 2:44,951TUR

313. POPOVIC  Miodrag 2:51,011SRB

304. HORVACKI  Dejan 2:55,609SRB

19 SMOGAR  Darko PEN. no finishCRO-METEOR

NOVICE A GIRLS  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  9

331. ÖZDEMIR  Seyma 1:51,018 34TUR

322. CIRTI  Sema 1:52,378 21TUR

203. KOMERIČKI  Ida 1:59,508 13SLO

274. JASIC  Petra 2:01,454 8SRB

155. IVANDIĆ  Maja 2:08,343 5CRO-METEOR

216. MIDŽIČ  Melanie 2:12,673 3SLO

NOVICE A BOYS  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  10

411. KARAGÖL  Hazar 1:43,668 34TUR

92. ZAIMOVIC  Muhamed 1:57,203 21BIH

243. ZGOZNIK  Lovro 2:13,485 13SLO

234. KOŠTOMAJ  Žiga 3:10,186 8SLO

JUNIOR C GIRLS  FINAL  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  11

101. AŠČIĆ  Valentina 3:00,266 34CRO-METEOR

252. OBRADOVIC  Anja 3:06,631 21SRB

113. BORIĆ  Petra 3:07,869 13CRO-METEOR

JUNIOR C BOYS  FINAL  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  12

361. KARADENIZ  Muhammet 2:44,359 34TUR

222. URLEP  Bor Luka 2:51,152 21SLO

53. KRSTIC  Mak 2:57,113 13BIH

37 SIMSEK  Tunay PEN. impedingTUR
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Results

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

March 1st - 2nd, 2014

CELJE - SLOVENIA

BALKAN GAMES

JUNIOR B MEN  FINAL  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  13

171. KOLENC  Martin 2:34,744 34CRO-METEOR

342. ACAR  Nurullah 2:36,876 21TUR

33. OMERAGIC  Tarik 2:39,204 13BIH

164. KARLOVIĆ  Mladen 2:41,373 8CRO-METEOR

285. MOJSILOVIC  Ivan 2:41,855 5SRB

JUNIOR B LADIES  FINAL  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  14

121. BURIĆ  Katarina 2:56,624 34CRO-METEOR

22. SELIMBEGOVIC  Samra 2:59,231 21BIH

143. IVANDIC  Danijela 3:12,503 13CRO-METEOR

264. JANKOVIC  Katarina 3:17,200 8SRB

MEN  B-FINAL  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  15

61. BABAIC  Ademir 2:50,324BIH

292. BRKIC  Denis 2:52,476SRB

303. HORVACKI  Dejan 3:03,221SRB

MEN  FINAL  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  16

391. ILTIR  Serdar 2:21,392 34TUR

82. BRANKOVIC  Edin 2:21,579 21BIH

403. YETISKEN  Berk 2:24,177 13TUR

74. BASIC  Nihad 2:28,865 8BIH

385. EREN  Inan 2:31,279 5TUR

316. POPOVIC  Miodrag 2:37,430 3SRB

NOVICE A GIRLS  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  17

321. CIRTI  Sema 0:54,430TUR

202. KOMERIČKI  Ida 0:59,865SLO

153. IVANDIĆ  Maja 1:01,492CRO-METEOR

HEAT:  2RACE:  18

331. ÖZDEMIR  Seyma 0:54,040TUR

272. JASIC  Petra 0:59,300SRB

213. MIDŽIČ  Melanie 1:04,486SLO

NOVICE A BOYS  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  19

411. KARAGÖL  Hazar 0:50,291TUR

92. ZAIMOVIC  Muhamed 0:55,230BIH

243. ZGOZNIK  Lovro 1:05,188SLO

234. KOŠTOMAJ  Žiga 1:27,329SLO

JUNIOR C GIRLS  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  20

101. AŠČIĆ  Valentina 0:53,709CRO-METEOR

252. OBRADOVIC  Anja 0:57,237SRB

113. BORIĆ  Petra 0:58,757CRO-METEOR

JUNIOR C BOYS  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  21

371. SIMSEK  Tunay 0:47,182TUR

362. KARADENIZ  Muhammet 0:47,449TUR

223. URLEP  Bor Luka 0:51,248SLO

54. KRSTIC  Mak 0:54,444BIH

JUNIOR B MEN  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  22

161. KARLOVIĆ  Mladen 0:50,073CRO-METEOR

342. ACAR  Nurullah 0:50,164TUR

283. MOJSILOVIC  Ivan 0:57,302SRB

HEAT:  2RACE:  23

31. OMERAGIC  Tarik 0:59,716BIH

352. ARGUN  Ersel 1:06,265TUR

17 KOLENC  Martin PEN. yellow cardCRO-METEOR

JUNIOR B LADIES  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  24

121. BURIĆ  Katarina 0:50,729CRO-METEOR

22. SELIMBEGOVIC  Samra 0:50,873BIH

143. IVANDIC  Danijela 0:56,526CRO-METEOR

264. JANKOVIC  Katarina 0:57,092SRB

MEN  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  25 GROUP: A

81. BRANKOVIC  Edin 0:46,009BIH

292. BRKIC  Denis 0:49,728SRB

183. MARTINIC  Ivan 1:07,528 adv.CRO-METEOR

38 EREN  Inan PEN. impedingTUR

HEAT:  2RACE:  26 GROUP: A

391. ILTIR  Serdar 0:44,917TUR

62. BABAIC  Ademir 0:45,873BIH

313. POPOVIC  Miodrag 0:46,618SRB

HEAT:  3RACE:  27 GROUP: A

401. YETISKEN  Berk 0:46,007TUR

72. BASIC  Nihad 0:46,743BIH

193. SMOGAR  Darko 0:46,971CRO-METEOR

304. HORVACKI  Dejan 0:51,151SRB
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

March 1st - 2nd, 2014

CELJE - SLOVENIA

BALKAN GAMES

NOVICE A GIRLS  B-FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  28

151. IVANDIĆ  Maja 1:02,183CRO-METEOR

212. MIDŽIČ  Melanie 1:04,430SLO

NOVICE A GIRLS  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  29

331. ÖZDEMIR  Seyma 0:53,950 34TUR

322. CIRTI  Sema 0:54,335 21TUR

273. JASIC  Petra 0:58,537 13SRB

204. KOMERIČKI  Ida 0:59,085 8SLO

NOVICE A BOYS  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  30

411. KARAGÖL  Hazar 0:49,341 34TUR

92. ZAIMOVIC  Muhamed 0:55,242 21BIH

243. ZGOZNIK  Lovro 1:06,686 13SLO

234. KOŠTOMAJ  Žiga 1:35,184 8SLO

JUNIOR C GIRLS  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  31

101. AŠČIĆ  Valentina 0:52,901 34CRO-METEOR

252. OBRADOVIC  Anja 0:57,761 21SRB

113. BORIĆ  Petra 0:59,152 13CRO-METEOR

JUNIOR C BOYS  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  32

371. SIMSEK  Tunay 0:47,201 34TUR

362. KARADENIZ  Muhammet 0:47,433 21TUR

223. URLEP  Bor Luka 0:52,327 13SLO

54. KRSTIC  Mak 0:53,436 8BIH

MEN  SEMI-FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  33 GROUP: A

401. YETISKEN  Berk 0:45,352TUR

82. BRANKOVIC  Edin 0:45,437BIH

293. BRKIC  Denis 0:50,017SRB

6 BABAIC  Ademir PEN. kicking outBIH

HEAT:  2RACE:  34 GROUP: A

391. ILTIR  Serdar 0:45,653TUR

72. BASIC  Nihad 0:46,407BIH

313. POPOVIC  Miodrag 0:46,919SRB

184. MARTINIC  Ivan 0:48,710CRO-METEOR

195. SMOGAR  Darko 1:09,571CRO-METEOR

JUNIOR B MEN  B-FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  35

281. MOJSILOVIC  Ivan 0:50,179SRB

JUNIOR B MEN  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  36

351. ARGUN  Ersel 0:47,645 34TUR

32. OMERAGIC  Tarik 0:49,137 21BIH

343. ACAR  Nurullah 0:49,322 13TUR

164. KARLOVIĆ  Mladen 1:16,075 8CRO-METEOR

JUNIOR B LADIES  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  37

21. SELIMBEGOVIC  Samra 0:50,047 34BIH

122. BURIĆ  Katarina 0:50,105 21CRO-METEOR

143. IVANDIC  Danijela 0:56,498 13CRO-METEOR

264. JANKOVIC  Katarina 1:09,576 8SRB

MEN  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  38 GROUP: C

301. HORVACKI  Dejan 0:50,262SRB

HEAT:  2RACE:  39 GROUP: B

311. POPOVIC  Miodrag 0:47,687SRB

182. MARTINIC  Ivan 0:48,035CRO-METEOR

193. SMOGAR  Darko 0:48,296CRO-METEOR

294. BRKIC  Denis 0:48,965SRB

HEAT:  3RACE:  40 GROUP: A

81. BRANKOVIC  Edin 0:45,834 34BIH

72. BASIC  Nihad 0:45,945 21BIH

403. YETISKEN  Berk 0:45,999 13TUR

394. ILTIR  Serdar 1:14,705 8TUR

RELAY C-D-E GIRLS  FINAL  2000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  41

11. MIXED1  RELAY 3:40,337 34MIX-MIXED1

SRB27 JASIC  Petra

TUR32 CIRTI  Sema

TUR33 ÖZDEMIR  Seyma

22. METEOR  RELAY 3:42,444 21CRO-METEOR

CRO-METEOR10 AŠČIĆ  Valentina

CRO-METEOR11 BORIĆ  Petra

CRO-METEOR15 IVANDIĆ  Maja

3 MIXED1  RELAY PEN. relay. last 2 lapsMIX-MIXED1

SLO20 KOMERIČKI  Ida

SLO21 MIDŽIČ  Melanie

SRB25 OBRADOVIC  Anja
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Results

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

March 1st - 2nd, 2014

CELJE - SLOVENIA

BALKAN GAMES

RELAY C-D-E BOYS  FINAL  2000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  42

11. TURKEY  RELAY 3:05,734 34TUR

TUR36 KARADENIZ  Muhammet

TUR37 SIMSEK  Tunay

TUR41 KARAGÖL  Hazar

2 MIXED1  RELAY PEN. relay. last 2 lapsMIX-MIXED1

BIH5 KRSTIC  Mak

SLO22 URLEP  Bor Luka

SLO24 ZGOZNIK  Lovro

RELAY LADIES  FINAL  3000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  43

11. MIXED1  RELAY 5:13,349 34MIX-MIXED1

BIH2 SELIMBEGOVIC  Samra

CRO12 BURIĆ  Katarina

CRO14 IVANDIC  Danijela

SRB26 JANKOVIC  Katarina

RELAY MEN  FINAL  3000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  44

11. BOSNIA-HERCEGOVINA  RELAY 4:26,546 34BIH

BIH3 OMERAGIC  Tarik

BIH6 BABAIC  Ademir

BIH7 BASIC  Nihad

BIH8 BRANKOVIC  Edin

22. TURKEY  RELAY 4:27,088 21TUR

TUR34 ACAR  Nurullah

TUR38 EREN  Inan

TUR39 ILTIR  Serdar

TUR40 YETISKEN  Berk

43. SRB  RELAY 4:59,147 13SRB

SRB28 MOJSILOVIC  Ivan

SRB29 BRKIC  Denis

SRB30 HORVACKI  Dejan

SRB31 POPOVIC  Miodrag

3 METEOR  RELAY PEN. relay. last 2 lapsCRO-METEOR

CRO-METEOR16 KARLOVIĆ  Mladen

CRO-METEOR17 KOLENC  Martin

CRO-METEOR18 MARTINIC  Ivan

CRO-METEOR19 SMOGAR  Darko

NOVICE A GIRLS  HEATS  777 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  45

331. ÖZDEMIR  Seyma 1:28,834TUR

272. JASIC  Petra 1:35,512SRB

213. MIDŽIČ  Melanie 1:43,346SLO

HEAT:  2RACE:  46

321. CIRTI  Sema 1:30,849TUR

202. KOMERIČKI  Ida 1:33,518SLO

153. IVANDIĆ  Maja 1:37,630CRO-METEOR

NOVICE A BOYS  HEATS  777 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  47

411. KARAGÖL  Hazar 1:28,194TUR

242. ZGOZNIK  Lovro 1:37,366SLO

93. ZAIMOVIC  Muhamed 1:41,674BIH

234. KOŠTOMAJ  Žiga 2:41,182SLO

JUNIOR C GIRLS  HEATS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  48

101. AŠČIĆ  Valentina 1:56,264CRO-METEOR

252. OBRADOVIC  Anja 1:59,487SRB

113. BORIĆ  Petra 2:00,673CRO-METEOR

JUNIOR C BOYS  HEATS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  49

371. SIMSEK  Tunay 1:48,916TUR

362. KARADENIZ  Muhammet 1:49,080TUR

223. URLEP  Bor Luka 1:52,443SLO

54. KRSTIC  Mak 2:14,286BIH

JUNIOR B MEN  HEATS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  50

171. KOLENC  Martin 1:40,798CRO-METEOR

342. ACAR  Nurullah 1:41,028TUR

283. MOJSILOVIC  Ivan 2:06,338SRB

HEAT:  2RACE:  51

31. OMERAGIC  Tarik 1:45,148BIH

352. ARGUN  Ersel 1:45,688TUR

163. KARLOVIĆ  Mladen 1:49,786CRO-METEOR

JUNIOR B LADIES  HEATS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  52

121. BURIĆ  Katarina 1:58,654CRO-METEOR

22. SELIMBEGOVIC  Samra 1:59,243BIH

143. IVANDIC  Danijela 2:04,993CRO-METEOR

264. JANKOVIC  Katarina 2:07,112SRB
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

March 1st - 2nd, 2014

CELJE - SLOVENIA

BALKAN GAMES

MEN  HEATS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  53 GROUP: A

81. BRANKOVIC  Edin 1:47,289BIH

382. EREN  Inan 1:47,457TUR

293. BRKIC  Denis 1:53,246SRB

HEAT:  2RACE:  54 GROUP: A

401. YETISKEN  Berk 1:45,629TUR

72. BASIC  Nihad 1:47,457BIH

303. HORVACKI  Dejan 1:49,152SRB

184. MARTINIC  Ivan 2:05,434CRO-METEOR

HEAT:  3RACE:  55 GROUP: A

391. ILTIR  Serdar 1:40,943TUR

192. SMOGAR  Darko 1:41,887CRO-METEOR

313. POPOVIC  Miodrag 1:41,987SRB

64. BABAIC  Ademir 1:42,306BIH

NOVICE A GIRLS  B-FINAL  777 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  56

151. IVANDIĆ  Maja 1:39,209CRO-METEOR

212. MIDŽIČ  Melanie 1:43,032SLO

NOVICE A GIRLS  FINAL  777 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  57

331. ÖZDEMIR  Seyma 1:26,107 34TUR

322. CIRTI  Sema 1:26,686 21TUR

203. KOMERIČKI  Ida 1:31,009 13SLO

274. JASIC  Petra 1:31,512 8SRB

NOVICE A BOYS  FINAL  777 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  58

411. KARAGÖL  Hazar 1:16,682 34TUR

92. ZAIMOVIC  Muhamed 1:29,209 21BIH

243. ZGOZNIK  Lovro 1:39,389 13SLO

234. KOŠTOMAJ  Žiga 2:48,684 8SLO

JUNIOR C GIRLS  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  59

101. AŠČIĆ  Valentina 1:48,083 34CRO-METEOR

252. OBRADOVIC  Anja 2:00,387 21SRB

113. BORIĆ  Petra 2:01,199 13CRO-METEOR

JUNIOR C BOYS  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  60

371. SIMSEK  Tunay 1:50,389 34TUR

362. KARADENIZ  Muhammet 1:51,240 21TUR

223. URLEP  Bor Luka 1:54,388 13SLO

54. KRSTIC  Mak 2:00,234 8BIH

MEN  SEMI-FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  61 GROUP: A

391. ILTIR  Serdar 1:53,053TUR

72. BASIC  Nihad 1:53,232BIH

193. SMOGAR  Darko 1:54,668CRO-METEOR

314. POPOVIC  Miodrag 1:54,847SRB

HEAT:  2RACE:  62 GROUP: A

81. BRANKOVIC  Edin 1:40,097BIH

402. YETISKEN  Berk 1:40,630TUR

383. EREN  Inan 1:43,864TUR

304. HORVACKI  Dejan 1:52,526SRB

JUNIOR B MEN  B-FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  63

281. MOJSILOVIC  Ivan 1:44,317SRB

162. KARLOVIĆ  Mladen 1:44,473CRO-METEOR

JUNIOR B MEN  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  64

171. KOLENC  Martin 1:43,410 34CRO-METEOR

32. OMERAGIC  Tarik 1:43,590 21BIH

343. ACAR  Nurullah 1:50,924 13TUR

354. ARGUN  Ersel 2:17,066 8TUR

JUNIOR B LADIES  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  65

21. SELIMBEGOVIC  Samra 2:04,795 34BIH

122. BURIĆ  Katarina 2:04,866 21CRO-METEOR

143. IVANDIC  Danijela 2:11,295 13CRO-METEOR

264. JANKOVIC  Katarina 2:11,975 8SRB

MEN  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  66 GROUP: C

61. BABAIC  Ademir 1:44,244BIH

292. BRKIC  Denis 1:46,073SRB

183. MARTINIC  Ivan 1:46,296CRO-METEOR
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

March 1st - 2nd, 2014

CELJE - SLOVENIA

BALKAN GAMES

HEAT:  2RACE:  67 GROUP: B

381. EREN  Inan 1:35,126TUR

192. SMOGAR  Darko 1:37,865CRO-METEOR

313. POPOVIC  Miodrag 1:38,531SRB

304. HORVACKI  Dejan 1:54,098SRB

HEAT:  3RACE:  68 GROUP: A

81. BRANKOVIC  Edin 1:35,031 34BIH

402. YETISKEN  Berk 1:35,054 21TUR

393. ILTIR  Serdar 1:47,460 13TUR

74. BASIC  Nihad 1:48,291 8BIH
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

March 1st - 2nd, 2014

CELJE - SLOVENIA

BALKAN GAMES

NOVICE A GIRLS  HEATS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  1

331. ÖZDEMIR  Seyma 1:57,131TUR

322. CIRTI  Sema 1:57,289TUR

203. KOMERIČKI  Ida 2:01,042SLO

274. JASIC  Petra 2:01,972SRB

155. IVANDIĆ  Maja 2:02,005CRO-METEOR

216. MIDŽIČ  Melanie 2:10,131SLO

NOVICE A GIRLS  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  9

331. ÖZDEMIR  Seyma 1:51,018 34TUR

322. CIRTI  Sema 1:52,378 21TUR

203. KOMERIČKI  Ida 1:59,508 13SLO

274. JASIC  Petra 2:01,454 8SRB

155. IVANDIĆ  Maja 2:08,343 5CRO-METEOR

216. MIDŽIČ  Melanie 2:12,673 3SLO

NOVICE A GIRLS  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  17

321. CIRTI  Sema 0:54,430TUR

202. KOMERIČKI  Ida 0:59,865SLO

153. IVANDIĆ  Maja 1:01,492CRO-METEOR

HEAT:  2RACE:  18

331. ÖZDEMIR  Seyma 0:54,040TUR

272. JASIC  Petra 0:59,300SRB

213. MIDŽIČ  Melanie 1:04,486SLO

NOVICE A GIRLS  B-FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  28

151. IVANDIĆ  Maja 1:02,183CRO-METEOR

212. MIDŽIČ  Melanie 1:04,430SLO

NOVICE A GIRLS  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  29

331. ÖZDEMIR  Seyma 0:53,950 34TUR

322. CIRTI  Sema 0:54,335 21TUR

273. JASIC  Petra 0:58,537 13SRB

204. KOMERIČKI  Ida 0:59,085 8SLO

NOVICE A GIRLS  HEATS  777 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  45

331. ÖZDEMIR  Seyma 1:28,834TUR

272. JASIC  Petra 1:35,512SRB

213. MIDŽIČ  Melanie 1:43,346SLO

HEAT:  2RACE:  46

321. CIRTI  Sema 1:30,849TUR

202. KOMERIČKI  Ida 1:33,518SLO

153. IVANDIĆ  Maja 1:37,630CRO-METEOR

NOVICE A GIRLS  B-FINAL  777 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  56

151. IVANDIĆ  Maja 1:39,209CRO-METEOR

212. MIDŽIČ  Melanie 1:43,032SLO

NOVICE A GIRLS  FINAL  777 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  57

331. ÖZDEMIR  Seyma 1:26,107 34TUR

322. CIRTI  Sema 1:26,686 21TUR

203. KOMERIČKI  Ida 1:31,009 13SLO

274. JASIC  Petra 1:31,512 8SRB
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

March 1st - 2nd, 2014

CELJE - SLOVENIA

BALKAN GAMES

NOVICE A BOYS  HEATS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  2

411. KARAGÖL  Hazar 1:43,556TUR

92. ZAIMOVIC  Muhamed 1:57,199BIH

243. ZGOZNIK  Lovro 2:11,342SLO

234. KOŠTOMAJ  Žiga 2:46,783SLO

NOVICE A BOYS  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  10

411. KARAGÖL  Hazar 1:43,668 34TUR

92. ZAIMOVIC  Muhamed 1:57,203 21BIH

243. ZGOZNIK  Lovro 2:13,485 13SLO

234. KOŠTOMAJ  Žiga 3:10,186 8SLO

NOVICE A BOYS  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  19

411. KARAGÖL  Hazar 0:50,291TUR

92. ZAIMOVIC  Muhamed 0:55,230BIH

243. ZGOZNIK  Lovro 1:05,188SLO

234. KOŠTOMAJ  Žiga 1:27,329SLO

NOVICE A BOYS  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  30

411. KARAGÖL  Hazar 0:49,341 34TUR

92. ZAIMOVIC  Muhamed 0:55,242 21BIH

243. ZGOZNIK  Lovro 1:06,686 13SLO

234. KOŠTOMAJ  Žiga 1:35,184 8SLO

NOVICE A BOYS  HEATS  777 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  47

411. KARAGÖL  Hazar 1:28,194TUR

242. ZGOZNIK  Lovro 1:37,366SLO

93. ZAIMOVIC  Muhamed 1:41,674BIH

234. KOŠTOMAJ  Žiga 2:41,182SLO

NOVICE A BOYS  FINAL  777 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  58

411. KARAGÖL  Hazar 1:16,682 34TUR

92. ZAIMOVIC  Muhamed 1:29,209 21BIH

243. ZGOZNIK  Lovro 1:39,389 13SLO

234. KOŠTOMAJ  Žiga 2:48,684 8SLO
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

March 1st - 2nd, 2014

CELJE - SLOVENIA

BALKAN GAMES

JUNIOR C GIRLS  HEATS  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  3

101. AŠČIĆ  Valentina 2:57,736CRO-METEOR

252. OBRADOVIC  Anja 3:08,030SRB

113. BORIĆ  Petra 3:09,521CRO-METEOR

JUNIOR C GIRLS  FINAL  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  11

101. AŠČIĆ  Valentina 3:00,266 34CRO-METEOR

252. OBRADOVIC  Anja 3:06,631 21SRB

113. BORIĆ  Petra 3:07,869 13CRO-METEOR

JUNIOR C GIRLS  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  20

101. AŠČIĆ  Valentina 0:53,709CRO-METEOR

252. OBRADOVIC  Anja 0:57,237SRB

113. BORIĆ  Petra 0:58,757CRO-METEOR

JUNIOR C GIRLS  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  31

101. AŠČIĆ  Valentina 0:52,901 34CRO-METEOR

252. OBRADOVIC  Anja 0:57,761 21SRB

113. BORIĆ  Petra 0:59,152 13CRO-METEOR

JUNIOR C GIRLS  HEATS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  48

101. AŠČIĆ  Valentina 1:56,264CRO-METEOR

252. OBRADOVIC  Anja 1:59,487SRB

113. BORIĆ  Petra 2:00,673CRO-METEOR

JUNIOR C GIRLS  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  59

101. AŠČIĆ  Valentina 1:48,083 34CRO-METEOR

252. OBRADOVIC  Anja 2:00,387 21SRB

113. BORIĆ  Petra 2:01,199 13CRO-METEOR
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Results

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

March 1st - 2nd, 2014

CELJE - SLOVENIA

BALKAN GAMES

JUNIOR C BOYS  HEATS  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  4

371. SIMSEK  Tunay 2:47,741TUR

362. KARADENIZ  Muhammet 2:47,913TUR

223. URLEP  Bor Luka 2:57,375SLO

54. KRSTIC  Mak 2:59,561BIH

JUNIOR C BOYS  FINAL  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  12

361. KARADENIZ  Muhammet 2:44,359 34TUR

222. URLEP  Bor Luka 2:51,152 21SLO

53. KRSTIC  Mak 2:57,113 13BIH

37 SIMSEK  Tunay PEN. impedingTUR

JUNIOR C BOYS  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  21

371. SIMSEK  Tunay 0:47,182TUR

362. KARADENIZ  Muhammet 0:47,449TUR

223. URLEP  Bor Luka 0:51,248SLO

54. KRSTIC  Mak 0:54,444BIH

JUNIOR C BOYS  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  32

371. SIMSEK  Tunay 0:47,201 34TUR

362. KARADENIZ  Muhammet 0:47,433 21TUR

223. URLEP  Bor Luka 0:52,327 13SLO

54. KRSTIC  Mak 0:53,436 8BIH

JUNIOR C BOYS  HEATS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  49

371. SIMSEK  Tunay 1:48,916TUR

362. KARADENIZ  Muhammet 1:49,080TUR

223. URLEP  Bor Luka 1:52,443SLO

54. KRSTIC  Mak 2:14,286BIH

JUNIOR C BOYS  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  60

371. SIMSEK  Tunay 1:50,389 34TUR

362. KARADENIZ  Muhammet 1:51,240 21TUR

223. URLEP  Bor Luka 1:54,388 13SLO

54. KRSTIC  Mak 2:00,234 8BIH
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

March 1st - 2nd, 2014

CELJE - SLOVENIA

BALKAN GAMES

JUNIOR B MEN  HEATS  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  5

171. KOLENC  Martin 2:40,862CRO-METEOR

342. ACAR  Nurullah 2:42,983TUR

283. MOJSILOVIC  Ivan 2:49,567SRB

164. KARLOVIĆ  Mladen 2:59,003CRO-METEOR

35. OMERAGIC  Tarik 3:05,387BIH

35 ARGUN  Ersel PEN. impedingTUR

JUNIOR B MEN  FINAL  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  13

171. KOLENC  Martin 2:34,744 34CRO-METEOR

342. ACAR  Nurullah 2:36,876 21TUR

33. OMERAGIC  Tarik 2:39,204 13BIH

164. KARLOVIĆ  Mladen 2:41,373 8CRO-METEOR

285. MOJSILOVIC  Ivan 2:41,855 5SRB

JUNIOR B MEN  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  22

161. KARLOVIĆ  Mladen 0:50,073CRO-METEOR

342. ACAR  Nurullah 0:50,164TUR

283. MOJSILOVIC  Ivan 0:57,302SRB

HEAT:  2RACE:  23

31. OMERAGIC  Tarik 0:59,716BIH

352. ARGUN  Ersel 1:06,265TUR

17 KOLENC  Martin PEN. yellow cardCRO-METEOR

JUNIOR B MEN  B-FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  35

281. MOJSILOVIC  Ivan 0:50,179SRB

JUNIOR B MEN  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  36

351. ARGUN  Ersel 0:47,645 34TUR

32. OMERAGIC  Tarik 0:49,137 21BIH

343. ACAR  Nurullah 0:49,322 13TUR

164. KARLOVIĆ  Mladen 1:16,075 8CRO-METEOR

JUNIOR B MEN  HEATS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  50

171. KOLENC  Martin 1:40,798CRO-METEOR

342. ACAR  Nurullah 1:41,028TUR

283. MOJSILOVIC  Ivan 2:06,338SRB

HEAT:  2RACE:  51

31. OMERAGIC  Tarik 1:45,148BIH

352. ARGUN  Ersel 1:45,688TUR

163. KARLOVIĆ  Mladen 1:49,786CRO-METEOR

JUNIOR B MEN  B-FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  63

281. MOJSILOVIC  Ivan 1:44,317SRB

162. KARLOVIĆ  Mladen 1:44,473CRO-METEOR

JUNIOR B MEN  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  64

171. KOLENC  Martin 1:43,410 34CRO-METEOR

32. OMERAGIC  Tarik 1:43,590 21BIH

343. ACAR  Nurullah 1:50,924 13TUR

354. ARGUN  Ersel 2:17,066 8TUR
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Results

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

March 1st - 2nd, 2014

CELJE - SLOVENIA

BALKAN GAMES

JUNIOR B LADIES  HEATS  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  6

121. BURIĆ  Katarina 3:09,325CRO-METEOR

22. SELIMBEGOVIC  Samra 3:09,604BIH

143. IVANDIC  Danijela 3:18,975CRO-METEOR

264. JANKOVIC  Katarina 3:22,411SRB

JUNIOR B LADIES  FINAL  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  14

121. BURIĆ  Katarina 2:56,624 34CRO-METEOR

22. SELIMBEGOVIC  Samra 2:59,231 21BIH

143. IVANDIC  Danijela 3:12,503 13CRO-METEOR

264. JANKOVIC  Katarina 3:17,200 8SRB

JUNIOR B LADIES  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  24

121. BURIĆ  Katarina 0:50,729CRO-METEOR

22. SELIMBEGOVIC  Samra 0:50,873BIH

143. IVANDIC  Danijela 0:56,526CRO-METEOR

264. JANKOVIC  Katarina 0:57,092SRB

JUNIOR B LADIES  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  37

21. SELIMBEGOVIC  Samra 0:50,047 34BIH

122. BURIĆ  Katarina 0:50,105 21CRO-METEOR

143. IVANDIC  Danijela 0:56,498 13CRO-METEOR

264. JANKOVIC  Katarina 1:09,576 8SRB

JUNIOR B LADIES  HEATS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  52

121. BURIĆ  Katarina 1:58,654CRO-METEOR

22. SELIMBEGOVIC  Samra 1:59,243BIH

143. IVANDIC  Danijela 2:04,993CRO-METEOR

264. JANKOVIC  Katarina 2:07,112SRB

JUNIOR B LADIES  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  65

21. SELIMBEGOVIC  Samra 2:04,795 34BIH

122. BURIĆ  Katarina 2:04,866 21CRO-METEOR

143. IVANDIC  Danijela 2:11,295 13CRO-METEOR

264. JANKOVIC  Katarina 2:11,975 8SRB
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March 1st - 2nd, 2014

CELJE - SLOVENIA

BALKAN GAMES

MEN  HEATS  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  7

391. ILTIR  Serdar 2:38,135TUR

402. YETISKEN  Berk 2:38,243TUR

73. BASIC  Nihad 2:42,302BIH

64. BABAIC  Ademir 2:45,424BIH

295. BRKIC  Denis 2:47,875SRB

18 MARTINIC  Ivan PEN. impedingCRO-METEOR

HEAT:  2RACE:  8

81. BRANKOVIC  Edin 2:43,499BIH

382. EREN  Inan 2:44,951TUR

313. POPOVIC  Miodrag 2:51,011SRB

304. HORVACKI  Dejan 2:55,609SRB

19 SMOGAR  Darko PEN. no finishCRO-METEOR

MEN  B-FINAL  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  15

61. BABAIC  Ademir 2:50,324BIH

292. BRKIC  Denis 2:52,476SRB

303. HORVACKI  Dejan 3:03,221SRB

MEN  FINAL  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  16

391. ILTIR  Serdar 2:21,392 34TUR

82. BRANKOVIC  Edin 2:21,579 21BIH

403. YETISKEN  Berk 2:24,177 13TUR

74. BASIC  Nihad 2:28,865 8BIH

385. EREN  Inan 2:31,279 5TUR

316. POPOVIC  Miodrag 2:37,430 3SRB

MEN  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  25 GROUP: A

81. BRANKOVIC  Edin 0:46,009BIH

292. BRKIC  Denis 0:49,728SRB

183. MARTINIC  Ivan 1:07,528 adv.CRO-METEOR

38 EREN  Inan PEN. impedingTUR

HEAT:  2RACE:  26 GROUP: A

391. ILTIR  Serdar 0:44,917TUR

62. BABAIC  Ademir 0:45,873BIH

313. POPOVIC  Miodrag 0:46,618SRB

HEAT:  3RACE:  27 GROUP: A

401. YETISKEN  Berk 0:46,007TUR

72. BASIC  Nihad 0:46,743BIH

193. SMOGAR  Darko 0:46,971CRO-METEOR

304. HORVACKI  Dejan 0:51,151SRB

MEN  SEMI-FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  33 GROUP: A

401. YETISKEN  Berk 0:45,352TUR

82. BRANKOVIC  Edin 0:45,437BIH

293. BRKIC  Denis 0:50,017SRB

6 BABAIC  Ademir PEN. kicking outBIH

HEAT:  2RACE:  34 GROUP: A

391. ILTIR  Serdar 0:45,653TUR

72. BASIC  Nihad 0:46,407BIH

313. POPOVIC  Miodrag 0:46,919SRB

184. MARTINIC  Ivan 0:48,710CRO-METEOR

195. SMOGAR  Darko 1:09,571CRO-METEOR

MEN  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  38 GROUP: C

301. HORVACKI  Dejan 0:50,262SRB

HEAT:  2RACE:  39 GROUP: B

311. POPOVIC  Miodrag 0:47,687SRB

182. MARTINIC  Ivan 0:48,035CRO-METEOR

193. SMOGAR  Darko 0:48,296CRO-METEOR

294. BRKIC  Denis 0:48,965SRB

HEAT:  3RACE:  40 GROUP: A

81. BRANKOVIC  Edin 0:45,834 34BIH

72. BASIC  Nihad 0:45,945 21BIH

403. YETISKEN  Berk 0:45,999 13TUR

394. ILTIR  Serdar 1:14,705 8TUR

MEN  HEATS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  53 GROUP: A

81. BRANKOVIC  Edin 1:47,289BIH

382. EREN  Inan 1:47,457TUR

293. BRKIC  Denis 1:53,246SRB

HEAT:  2RACE:  54 GROUP: A

401. YETISKEN  Berk 1:45,629TUR

72. BASIC  Nihad 1:47,457BIH

303. HORVACKI  Dejan 1:49,152SRB

184. MARTINIC  Ivan 2:05,434CRO-METEOR

HEAT:  3RACE:  55 GROUP: A

391. ILTIR  Serdar 1:40,943TUR

192. SMOGAR  Darko 1:41,887CRO-METEOR

313. POPOVIC  Miodrag 1:41,987SRB

64. BABAIC  Ademir 1:42,306BIH
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MEN  SEMI-FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  61 GROUP: A

391. ILTIR  Serdar 1:53,053TUR

72. BASIC  Nihad 1:53,232BIH

193. SMOGAR  Darko 1:54,668CRO-METEOR

314. POPOVIC  Miodrag 1:54,847SRB

HEAT:  2RACE:  62 GROUP: A

81. BRANKOVIC  Edin 1:40,097BIH

402. YETISKEN  Berk 1:40,630TUR

383. EREN  Inan 1:43,864TUR

304. HORVACKI  Dejan 1:52,526SRB

MEN  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  66 GROUP: C

61. BABAIC  Ademir 1:44,244BIH

292. BRKIC  Denis 1:46,073SRB

183. MARTINIC  Ivan 1:46,296CRO-METEOR

HEAT:  2RACE:  67 GROUP: B

381. EREN  Inan 1:35,126TUR

192. SMOGAR  Darko 1:37,865CRO-METEOR

313. POPOVIC  Miodrag 1:38,531SRB

304. HORVACKI  Dejan 1:54,098SRB

HEAT:  3RACE:  68 GROUP: A

81. BRANKOVIC  Edin 1:35,031 34BIH

402. YETISKEN  Berk 1:35,054 21TUR

393. ILTIR  Serdar 1:47,460 13TUR

74. BASIC  Nihad 1:48,291 8BIH
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RELAY C-D-E GIRLS  FINAL  2000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  41

11. MIXED1  RELAY 3:40,337 34MIX-MIXED1

SRB27 JASIC  Petra

TUR32 CIRTI  Sema

TUR33 ÖZDEMIR  Seyma

22. METEOR  RELAY 3:42,444 21CRO-METEOR

CRO-METEOR10 AŠČIĆ  Valentina

CRO-METEOR11 BORIĆ  Petra

CRO-METEOR15 IVANDIĆ  Maja

3 MIXED1  RELAY PEN. relay. last 2 lapsMIX-MIXED1

SLO20 KOMERIČKI  Ida

SLO21 MIDŽIČ  Melanie

SRB25 OBRADOVIC  Anja
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RELAY C-D-E BOYS  FINAL  2000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  42

11. TURKEY  RELAY 3:05,734 34TUR

TUR36 KARADENIZ  Muhammet

TUR37 SIMSEK  Tunay

TUR41 KARAGÖL  Hazar

2 MIXED1  RELAY PEN. relay. last 2 lapsMIX-MIXED1

BIH5 KRSTIC  Mak

SLO22 URLEP  Bor Luka

SLO24 ZGOZNIK  Lovro
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RELAY LADIES  FINAL  3000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  43

11. MIXED1  RELAY 5:13,349 34MIX-MIXED1

BIH2 SELIMBEGOVIC  Samra

CRO12 BURIĆ  Katarina

CRO14 IVANDIC  Danijela

SRB26 JANKOVIC  Katarina
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RELAY MEN  FINAL  3000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  44

11. BOSNIA-HERCEGOVINA  RELAY 4:26,546 34BIH

BIH3 OMERAGIC  Tarik

BIH6 BABAIC  Ademir

BIH7 BASIC  Nihad

BIH8 BRANKOVIC  Edin

22. TURKEY  RELAY 4:27,088 21TUR

TUR34 ACAR  Nurullah

TUR38 EREN  Inan

TUR39 ILTIR  Serdar

TUR40 YETISKEN  Berk

43. SRB  RELAY 4:59,147 13SRB

SRB28 MOJSILOVIC  Ivan

SRB29 BRKIC  Denis

SRB30 HORVACKI  Dejan

SRB31 POPOVIC  Miodrag

3 METEOR  RELAY PEN. relay. last 2 lapsCRO-METEOR

CRO-METEOR16 KARLOVIĆ  Mladen

CRO-METEOR17 KOLENC  Martin

CRO-METEOR18 MARTINIC  Ivan

CRO-METEOR19 SMOGAR  Darko
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NOVICE A GIRLSOVERALL CLASSIFICATION

NOVICE A GIRLS

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances

(  1.  ) 33 ÖZDEMIR  Seyma TUR 102 3  1.   1.   1.    1.
(  2.  ) 32 CIRTI  Sema TUR 63 6  2.   2.   2.    2.
(  3.  ) 20 KOMERIČKI  Ida SLO 34 10  3.   4.   3.    3.
(  4.  ) 27 JASIC  Petra SRB 29 11  4.   3.   4.    4.
(  5.  ) 15 IVANDIĆ  Maja CRO-METEOR 5 15  5.   5.   5.    5.
(  6.  ) 21 MIDŽIČ  Melanie SLO 3 18  6.   6.   6.    6.

NOVICE A BOYSOVERALL CLASSIFICATION

NOVICE A BOYS

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances

(  1.  ) 41 KARAGÖL  Hazar TUR 102 3  1.   1.   1.    1.
(  2.  ) 9 ZAIMOVIC  Muhamed BIH 63 6  2.   2.   2.    2.
(  3.  ) 24 ZGOZNIK  Lovro SLO 39 9  3.   3.   3.    3.
(  4.  ) 23 KOŠTOMAJ  Žiga SLO 24 12  4.   4.   4.    4.

JUNIOR C GIRLSOVERALL CLASSIFICATION

JUNIOR C GIRLS

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances

(  1.  ) 10 AŠČIĆ  Valentina CRO-METEOR 102 3  1.   1.   1.    1.
(  2.  ) 25 OBRADOVIC  Anja SRB 63 6  2.   2.   2.    2.
(  3.  ) 11 BORIĆ  Petra CRO-METEOR 39 9  3.   3.   3.    3.

JUNIOR C BOYSOVERALL CLASSIFICATION

JUNIOR C BOYS

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances

(  1.  ) 36 KARADENIZ  Muhammet TUR 76 5  1.   2.   2.    1.
(  2.  ) 37 SIMSEK  Tunay TUR 68 6  4.   1.   1.    2.
(  3.  ) 22 URLEP  Bor Luka SLO 47 8  2.   3.   3.    3.
(  4.  ) 5 KRSTIC  Mak BIH 29 11  3.   4.   4.    4.

JUNIOR B MENOVERALL CLASSIFICATION

JUNIOR B MEN

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances

(  1.  ) 17 KOLENC  Martin CRO-METEOR 68 9  1.   7.   1.    1.
(  2.  ) 3 OMERAGIC  Tarik BIH 55 7  3.   2.   2.    2.
(  3.  ) 34 ACAR  Nurullah TUR 47 8  2.   3.   3.    3.
(  4.  ) 35 ARGUN  Ersel TUR 42 12  7.   1.   4.    4.
(  5.  ) 16 KARLOVIĆ  Mladen CRO-METEOR 16 14  4.   4.   6.    5.
(  6.  ) 28 MOJSILOVIC  Ivan SRB 5 15  5.   5.   5.    6.
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JUNIOR B LADIESOVERALL CLASSIFICATION

JUNIOR B LADIES

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances

(  1.  ) 2 SELIMBEGOVIC  Samra BIH 89 4  2.   1.   1.    1.
(  2.  ) 12 BURIĆ  Katarina CRO-METEOR 76 5  1.   2.   2.    2.
(  3.  ) 14 IVANDIC  Danijela CRO-METEOR 39 9  3.   3.   3.    3.
(  4.  ) 26 JANKOVIC  Katarina SRB 24 12  4.   4.   4.    4.

MENOVERALL CLASSIFICATION

JUNIOR A MEN

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances

(  7.  ) 19 SMOGAR  Darko CRO-METEOR 25 12.   7.   6.    1.
(  8.  ) 6 BABAIC  Ademir BIH 26  7.  10.   9.    2.

(  11.  ) 18 MARTINIC  Ivan CRO-METEOR 29 12.   6.  11.    3.

MEN

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances

(  1.  ) 8 BRANKOVIC  Edin BIH 89 4  2.   1.   1.    1.
(  2.  ) 39 ILTIR  Serdar TUR 55 8  1.   4.   3.    2.
(  3.  ) 40 YETISKEN  Berk TUR 47 8  3.   3.   2.    3.
(  4.  ) 7 BASIC  Nihad BIH 37 10  4.   2.   4.    4.
(  5.  ) 38 EREN  Inan TUR 5 22  5.  12.   5.    5.
(  6.  ) 31 POPOVIC  Miodrag SRB 3 18  6.   5.   7.    6.
(  9.  ) 29 BRKIC  Denis SRB 26  8.   8.  10.    7.

(  10.  ) 30 HORVACKI  Dejan SRB 26  9.   9.   8.    8.
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